
1 : 2,5

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

Nr. Correction Date Name

1

2

3

Description:

This drawing remains the property

of BCK Holland BV and may not 

be multiplied or be given to or be

use by thirdparties without 

written permission of the owner

BCK Holland BV

 5145 NE Waalwijk 

 The Netherlands 

 T: +31 416-673880 

 F: +31 416-673888

www.bckholland.com
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